

Sessions Case No. 66 of 2022
CNR No. WBUD01-001334-2022
J.O Code No. WB00575

22/27.04.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for prosecution and evidence of CSW-14,15.

Accused Shajamal Hussain @ Mochan is physically produced from J/C.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present and files hazira.

Witness did not turn up.

The case is adjourned.

To 28.04.2023 for production and evidence of CSW-16,17.

Accused be remanded to J/C till that date.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj. I/C